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WG 4 “Sweden” Meeting # 16– August 29th,2024

Agenda

1. Welcome 
a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

c. Update on SIREUS progress

2. SIREUS 2.0 Decision

3. WG Structure

4. Study-in-Sweden 2024

5. SIREUS RESEARCH forum

6. Thematic Areas

7. Next meetings
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SIREUS – WG 4 Sweden, as of as of January 1st , 2024

University Contact name Contact e-mail

Chalmers University of Technology Linda Millsvik linda.millsvik@chalmers.se

University of Gothenburg John Molander John.Molander@gu.se

Jönköping University Eric Freid Eric.freid@ju.se

Linköping University Therese Winder therese.winder@liu.se

Linnaeus University Stefan Haglund stefan.haglund@lnu.se

Luleå University of Technology Robert Omberg Robert.omberg@ltu.se 

Lund University Maria Lindblad Maria.lindblad@er.lu.se 

Mid Sweden University Ellen Horbach Ellen.horbach@miun.se

Mälardalen University Johanna Forsström

Niclas Johansson

johanna.forsstrom@mdu.se 

niclas.johansson@mdu.se 

Stockholm University Tina Larsson tina.larsson@su.se

Uppsala University Lina Solander 

Matt Greig

lina.solander@uu.se

mailto:matt.greig@uu.se

Partners

Swedish Embassy Jenny Majidyar jenny.majidyar@gov.se

SIREUS Trainee Sarah Pålsson Marketing@sireus.org

SACC USA Christer Bergman christer.bergman@sacc-usa.org
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SIREUS 2.0 Decisions
▪ Situation

▪ SIREUS will NOT be a membership network.

▪ We need to create a positive narrative for the change.

▪ Proposal

▪ SIREUS as a concept need to continue for at least 2 years to claim and argue benefit 

of the initiative. 

▪ SIREUS website continue with changes in content and structure.

▪ SIREUS members will transition into an affiliation, like the American Affiliation

▪ SIREUS Affiliation of Companies - Project paused.

▪ Part of WG structure, purpose and meetings will change starting now.

▪ The government stakeholders need to endorse and preferable partly fund the 

transition.

Exploring the possibilities with WG´s to sell events during 2025 and beyond

▪ SIREUS ENTREPRENEURS forum (WG 3)

▪ SIREUS MEMBERS forum (WG 2)

▪ Innovation Tour (WG 3)

▪ Study-in-Sweden fall 2025 (WG 4)
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Agenda

1. Welcome 
a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

c. Update on SIREUS progress

2. SIREUS 2.0 Decision

3. WG Structure
a. WG 4 focus on Study-in-Sweden

4. Study-in-Sweden 2024

5. SIREUS RESEARCH forum

6. Thematic Areas

7. Next meetings
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Agenda

1. Welcome 
a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

c. Update on SIREUS progress

2. SIREUS 2.0 Decision

3. WG Structure

4. Study-in-Sweden 2024
1. Overview

2. Detailed plans

3. Next meeting Study-in-Sweden

5. SIREUS RESEARCH forum

6. Thematic Areas

7. Next meetings
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STUDY IN SWEDEN TOUR 2024

PLANNING DOCUMENT Travel and Accommodation

Study in Sweden Tour 2024.

https://saccusa.sharepoint.com/:w:/g/EZlS9SFxCSlGqTopEqBpKTMBwnDqBm0D_kkqaiSkJTEopQ?e=sNJpGU
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STUDY IN SWEDEN TOUR 2024

Part of Marketing Plan
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Agenda

1. Welcome 
a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

c. Update on SIREUS progress

2. SIREUS 2.0 Decision

3. WG Structure

4. Study-in-Sweden 2024

5. SIREUS RESEARCH forum
a. Fourth RESEARCH forum on September 10th,2024 – Green Transition / Smart Buildings

b. New forums are being planned – Bilateral Cancer research funding, NSF / Vinnova & start up w/ CU Boulder

6. Thematic Areas

7. Next meetings



Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.

Agenda

1. Welcome 
a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

c. Update on SIREUS progress

2. SIREUS 2.0 Decision

3. WG Structure

4. Study-in-Sweden 2024

5. SIREUS RESEARCH forum

6. Thematic Areas
a. Implemented on the website. Workshops could be arranged – desired focus

7. Next meetings
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Meetings 2024 (45 min)

January 25th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

March 21st @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

May 2nd @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

June 5th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

August 29th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

September 12th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST) – Study-in-Sweden

October 10th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

October 17th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

November 21st @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

    Thank you !
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